



Inszone Insurance Services Completed Acquisition of Quail Ridge Insurance Services Inc.

July 06, 2023 01:00 PM Eastern Daylight Time

SACRAMENTO, Calif.--(<u>BUSINESS WIRE</u>)--Inszone Insurance Services, a fast-growing national provider of benefits, personal, and commercial lines insurance, is pleased to announce its recent acquisition of Quail Ridge Insurance Services.

A well-respected agency, Quail Ridge Insurance Services was established by Cora Wong in August 2003. Quail Ridge, previously known as C Wong Insurance Agency in Vallejo, CA, moved to Vacaville, CA, in 2013, and rebranded to emphasize its commitment to exceptional client service. This merger heralds a promising new phase for both companies and strengthens Inszone Insurance Services' commitment to offering personalized insurance solutions to small contractors.

Quail Ridge Insurance Services saw its beginning in a single room of Wong's home. The agency experienced rapid growth, moving into leased office space within six months. Their exceptional service and personalized approach to insurance for small contractors quickly earned them a strong reputation in the industry.

"We are very excited to welcome the Quail Ridge Insurance Services team into the Inszone Insurance family," said Chris Walters, CEO of Inszone Insurance. "Their dedication to providing personalized service to their clients aligns perfectly with our goal of being the top insurance service provider in California. We look forward to working together to continue delivering exceptional service and value to our clients."

After the merger, Quail Ridge Insurance Services' clients can expect a smooth transition. They will now have access to more resources, a wider market reach, and the added expertise of Inszone Insurance Services at the Inszone Vacaville location. The combined knowledge and experience of both teams will enable the provision of comprehensive insurance solutions tailored to the unique needs of small contractors.

Founded in 2002 and headquartered in Sacramento, California, Inszone is a full-service insurance brokerage firm that provides a broad array of property & casualty insurance, along with employee benefits solutions. With a strong, experienced management team, Inszone continues to grow organically, as well as through acquisitions. With 40 locations across California, Arizona, Colorado, Illinois, Michigan, Missouri, Nevada, Oregon, Texas, and Utah, the company is looking to further expand throughout the United States.

For more information about Inszone, please visit www.inszoneinsurance.com.

Contacts
Inszone Insurance
Chris Walters – CEO
714-619-5620
cwalters@inszoneins.com

#Hashtags

#insurance #inszone #agencyacquisition

Social Media Profiles

Inszone on Facebook

Inszone on Twitter

Inszone on LinkedIn

Inszone on Instagram